
Mikulassky Sachovy Turnaj 2013 - Round 7 

Standings 

Place Name               Feder Rtg Loc  Score Buch. Berg. Wins     GP 
 
  1   Hruska, Adam                 1100 7      28.0 29.00    7 100.00 
 2-3  Portes, Pavel                1250 5.5    32.0 22.25    5  50.00 
      Portes, David                1250 5.5    31.0 21.25    5  40.00 
 4-6  Kremen, Tomas                1100 4.5    27.5 17.50    3  38.46 
      Hlavina, Matous              1100 4.5    24.0 13.25    4  36.92 
      Chloupkova, Bara             1100 4.5    22.0 14.00    3  35.38 
7-15  Vestfal, Ondrej              1000 4      30.0 12.50    4  33.85 
      Vestfalova, Eliska           1000 4      30.0 11.50    3  32.31 
      Hlavina, Lukas               1100 4      27.5 14.50    4  30.77 
      Novak, Petr                  1000 4      27.0 13.25    3  29.23 
      Prochazka, Teodor            1100 4      26.0 13.25    3  27.69 
      Forman, Jiri                 1100 4      24.5 12.00    4  26.15 
      Sindelar, Libor              1100 4      24.5 11.50    4  24.62 
      Rousek, Jan                  1000 4      24.0 12.00    4  23.08 
      Danel, Petr                  1100 4      24.0 10.25    2  21.54 
16-18 Asresahegn, Daniel           1000 3.5    22.0 11.50    3  20.00 
      Prochazka, Viktor            1250 3.5    22.0 10.00    3  18.46 
      Gencur, Jan                  1100 3.5    21.0  7.25    3  16.92 
19-24 Kocis, Matyas                1000 3      27.5 10.50    2  15.38 
      Milicky, Ondrej              1000 3      23.5  8.25    2  13.85 
      Petrok, Pavel                1100 3      23.5  8.00    3  12.31 
      Belohradsky, Jan             1250 3      23.0  8.50    3  10.77 
      Sykora, Marek                1000 3      20.5  4.50    2   9.23 
      Tesitel, Michal              1000 3      18.0  3.00    2   7.69 
25-28 Tesitel, Martin              1000 2      29.0  3.50    1   6.15 
      Petrok, Daniel               1100 2      23.0  5.00    2   4.62 
      Pomykacek, Roman             1000 2      22.5  3.00    1   3.08 
      Srbek, Jan                   1000 2      21.0  2.00    1   1.54 
 29   Kucera, Vojtech              1000 1      23.0  0.00    0        

Cross Table 

No  Name               Feder Rtg  1    2    3    4    5    6    7   
 
1.  Belohradsky, Jan              6:L 11:W 15:L 23:L 24:W  4:L 26:W 
2.  Portes, David                 7:W 16:W 18:W 28:W 10:L  3:D  9:W 
3.  Portes, Pavel                 8:W 15:W 10:L 13:W 21:W  2:D 28:W 
4.  Prochazka, Viktor             9:L 20:W 16:L 25:L 26:W  1:W 21:D 
5.  Danel, Petr                  10:L 19:W 17:D 18:D 14:W 21:D 15:D 
6.  Forman, Jiri                  1:W 18:L 28:L 26:W 25:W 29:W 10:L 
7.  Gencur, Jan                   2:L 21:L 11:D 19:W 17:L 24:W 22:W 
8.  Hlavina, Matous               3:L 22:W 26:W 16:W 28:L 18:W 12:D 
9.  Hlavina, Lukas                4:W 23:W 29:L 21:L 13:W 15:W  2:L 
10. Hruska, Adam                  5:W 26:W  3:W 29:W  2:W 28:W  6:W 
11. Chloupkova, Bara             20:D  1:L  7:D 27:W 12:D 14:W 17:W 
12. Kremen, Tomas                21:W 29:L 23:W 15:D 11:D 20:W  8:D 
13. Petrok, Pavel                22:W 28:L 27:W  3:L  9:L 25:W 29:L 
14. Petrok, Daniel               23:L 25:W 21:L 24:W  5:L 11:L 27:L 
15. Prochazka, Teodor            24:W  3:L  1:W 12:D 29:W  9:L  5:D 
16. Sindelar, Libor              25:W  2:L  4:W  8:L 23:L 22:W 20:W 
17. Asresahegn, Daniel           26:L 24:W  5:D 20:L  7:W 23:W 11:L 
18. Kocis, Matyas                27:W  6:W  2:L  5:D 20:D  8:L 23:L 
19. Kucera, Vojtech              28:L  5:L 20:L  7:L   :W 27:L 25:L 
20. Milicky, Ondrej              11:D  4:L 19:W 17:W 18:D 12:L 16:L 
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21. Novak, Petr                  12:L  7:W 14:W  9:W  3:L  5:D  4:D 
22. Pomykacek, Roman             13:L  8:L 24:L   :W 27:W 16:L  7:L 
23. Rousek, Jan                  14:W  9:L 12:L  1:W 16:W 17:L 18:W 
24. Srbek, Jan                   15:L 17:L 22:W 14:L  1:L  7:L   :W 
25. Sykora, Marek                16:L 14:L   :W  4:W  6:L 13:L 19:W 
26. Tesitel, Martin              17:W 10:L  8:L  6:L  4:L   :W  1:L 
27. Tesitel, Michal              18:L   :W 13:L 11:L 22:L 19:W 14:W 
28. Vestfal, Ondrej              19:W 13:W  6:W  2:L  8:W 10:L  3:L 
29. Vestfalova, Eliska             :W 12:W  9:W 10:L 15:L  6:L 13:W 
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